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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 5- - 6-12-2014

Konkurencja 38 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny Open
2014-12-06 - 12:35 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 53.48 Chmiel Łukasz AZS AWF Katowice 2013-01-01
Rekord Śląska 11 1:09.71 Kapias Michał Sikret Gliwice 2011-01-01
Rekord Śląska 12 1:06.80 Sawicki Bartosz Górnik Radlin 2012-01-01
Rekord Śląska 13 1:03.95 Kapias Michał SiKReT Gliwice 2013-01-01
Rekord Śląska 14 1:00.48 Kapias Michał SiKReT Gliwice 2014-01-01
Rekord Śląska 15 1:00.30 Załuski Kajetan Kusy Chorzów 2002-12-03
Rekord Śląska 16 57.31 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF Katowice 2010-12-05
Rekord Śląska 17 57.09 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF KAtowice 2011-12-05
Rekord Śląska 18 56.70 Wakuła Patryk AZS AWF KAtowice 2005-12-05
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.10 600 27.57 32.53
2. Jałtuszewski Jakub 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:05.95 454 29.91 36.04
3. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:06.22 449 31.12 35.10
4. Skierski Radosław 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:06.60 441 31.42 35.18

Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:06.60 441 31.39 35.21
6. Janiszewski Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:06.86 436 30.07 36.79
7. Beberok Filip 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:07.19 429 31.73 35.46
8. Dąbrowski Daniel 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:07.30 427 32.21 35.09
9. Rdzanek Szymon 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:07.48 424 31.21 36.27

10. Krawczyk Kamil 00 MOSM Tychy 1:07.49 424 32.60 34.89
11. Kowalczyk Jakub SR 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:07.64 421 32.58 35.06
12. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:07.87 417 31.44 36.43
13. Kelner Nikodem SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:09.04 396 32.35 36.69
14. Miller Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:10.76 368 32.03 38.73
15. Roskosz Szymon SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:10.88 366 32.63 38.25
16. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:11.28 360 34.42 36.86
17. Łonak Patryk 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:11.49 356 33.89 37.60
18. Ciszek Krystian 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:11.78 352 34.33 37.45
19. Majchrewicz Patrycjusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:12.35 344 34.02 38.33
20. Cieślar Mateusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:13.47 328 35.99 37.48
21. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:13.80 324 33.93 39.87
22. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.24 318 34.07 40.17
23. Gołębski Jan 00 MOSM Tychy 1:15.35 304 35.86 39.49
24. Karpiński Dominik 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:15.55 302 35.73 39.82
25. Zimnal Karol 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:15.77 299 36.01 39.76
26. Kozioł Krystian 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:16.61 290 35.81 40.80
27. Czerwiński Kacper 00 MOSM Tychy 1:20.98 245 39.11 41.87
28. Szolc Dawid 00 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:30.78 174 44.55 46.23

15 lat

1. Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy 59.10 631 26.92 32.18
2. Murański Kacper 99 Mks Gilus Gilowice 1:01.93 549 28.53 33.40
3. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:02.78 527 29.21 33.57
4. Łapot Radosław 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:03.80 502 29.33 34.47
5. Jung Krzysztof 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:04.18 493 30.12 34.06
6. Żaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:05.34 467 31.29 34.05
7. Góral Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:05.55 462 28.77 36.78
8. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:05.70 459 30.86 34.84
9. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:06.00 453 31.59 34.41

10. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:06.30 447 30.86 35.44
11. Spadło Piotr 99 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 1:07.46 424 32.74 34.72
12. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 1:08.13 412 29.90 38.23
13. Kondera Benjamin 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:09.18 393 31.54 37.64
14. Pilc Miłosz 99 MOSM Tychy 1:09.28 392 33.61 35.67
15. Stabik Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:09.63 386 31.17 38.46
16. Dziodzio Dawid 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:11.73 353 32.81 38.92
17. Zimnal Łukasz 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:11.91 350 34.12 37.79
18. Zając Dariusz 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:12.24 345 34.55 37.69
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 5- - 6-12-2014

Konkurencja 38, Chłopców, 100m zmienny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

19. Baliński Daniel 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:15.06 308 34.53 40.53
20. Szymczyk Adam 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:17.31 282 35.26 42.05
21. Mól Kamil 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:17.91 275 36.38 41.53
22. Ciemała Szymon 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:23.26 225 40.46 42.80

16 - 18 lat

1. Tokarski Krzysztof 96 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 56.45 724 26.90 29.55
2. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 58.58 648 26.97 31.61
3. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 58.84 640 27.03 31.81
4. Falis Dawid 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.08 601 27.08 33.00
5. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.28 595 27.80 32.48
6. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.41 591 27.75 32.66
7. Powroźnik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.57 586 28.52 32.05
8. Burzawa Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:01.04 573 28.86 32.18
9. Sodel Dominik 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.47 561 28.95 32.52

10. Droś Patryk 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:01.84 551 29.40 32.44
11. Zaryczny Piotr SR 96 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:02.58 532 29.01 33.57
12. Maślanka Szymon 96 Karol Wadowice 1:02.70 529 30.50 32.20
13. Wawryca Szymon 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:02.85 525 29.72 33.13
14. Przybyła Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.97 522 28.19 34.78
15. Filek Bernard 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:03.05 520 27.96 35.09
16. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan 1:03.12 518 28.53 34.59
17. Czech Szymon 97 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:03.85 500 27.70 36.15
18. Lesik Radosław SR 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:03.97 498 30.09 33.88
19. Zając Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 1:04.18 493

Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.18 493 29.55 34.63
21. Popis Emil 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:04.22 492 29.19 35.03
22. Pieczonka Maciej 98 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:05.21 470 29.94 35.27
23. Zgórski Mikołaj SR 98 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:06.88 435 30.70 36.18
24. Duda Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:10.74 368 32.18 38.56
25. Bednarz Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:11.51 356 33.30 38.21

Open

1. Chmiel Łukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 56.36 728 24.99 31.37
2. Tokarski Krzysztof 96 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 56.45 724 26.90 29.55
3. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 58.58 648 26.97 31.61
4. Bugdol Rafał 95 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 58.83 640 25.71 33.12
5. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 58.84 640 27.03 31.81
6. Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy 59.10 631 26.92 32.18
7. Kula Arkadiusz 90 AZS AWF Katowice 59.20 628 26.93 32.27
8. Furman Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.06 601 26.88 33.18
9. Falis Dawid 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.08 601 27.08 33.00

10. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.10 600 27.57 32.53
11. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.28 595 27.80 32.48
12. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.41 591 27.75 32.66
13. Powroźnik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:00.57 586 28.52 32.05
14. Nowak Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.94 576 28.59 32.35
15. Burzawa Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:01.04 573 28.86 32.18
16. Sodel Dominik 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.47 561 28.95 32.52
17. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.69 555 28.14 33.55
18. Droś Patryk 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:01.84 551 29.40 32.44
19. Murański Kacper 99 Mks Gilus Gilowice 1:01.93 549 28.53 33.40
20. Zaryczny Piotr SR 96 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:02.58 532 29.01 33.57
21. Maślanka Szymon 96 Karol Wadowice 1:02.70 529 30.50 32.20
22. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:02.78 527 29.21 33.57
23. Wawryca Szymon 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:02.85 525 29.72 33.13
24. Przybyła Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.97 522 28.19 34.78
25. Wróbel Andrzej 94 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 1:03.02 521 30.04 32.98
26. Filek Bernard 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:03.05 520 27.96 35.09
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 5- - 6-12-2014

Konkurencja 38, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

27. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan 1:03.12 518 28.53 34.59
28. Gladysz Krzysztof 92 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 1:03.21 516 29.61 33.60
29. Łapot Radosław 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:03.80 502 29.33 34.47
30. Czech Szymon 97 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:03.85 500 27.70 36.15
31. Lesik Radosław SR 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:03.97 498 30.09 33.88
32. Jung Krzysztof 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:04.18 493 30.12 34.06

Zając Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 1:04.18 493
Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.18 493 29.55 34.63

35. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:04.19 493 28.49 35.70
36. Popis Emil 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:04.22 492 29.19 35.03
37. Pieczonka Maciej 98 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:05.21 470 29.94 35.27
38. Żaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:05.34 467 31.29 34.05
39. Rutkowski Jakub 94 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:05.49 464 31.71 33.78
40. Góral Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:05.55 462 28.77 36.78
41. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:05.70 459 30.86 34.84
42. Jałtuszewski Jakub 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:05.95 454 29.91 36.04
43. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:06.00 453 31.59 34.41
44. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:06.22 449 31.12 35.10
45. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:06.30 447 30.86 35.44
46. Skierski Radosław 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:06.60 441 31.42 35.18

Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:06.60 441 31.39 35.21
48. Janiszewski Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:06.86 436 30.07 36.79
49. Zgórski Mikołaj SR 98 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:06.88 435 30.70 36.18
50. Beberok Filip 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:07.19 429 31.73 35.46
51. Dąbrowski Daniel 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:07.30 427 32.21 35.09
52. Spadło Piotr 99 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 1:07.46 424 32.74 34.72
53. Rdzanek Szymon 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:07.48 424 31.21 36.27
54. Krawczyk Kamil 00 MOSM Tychy 1:07.49 424 32.60 34.89
55. Kowalczyk Jakub SR 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 1:07.64 421 32.58 35.06
56. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:07.87 417 31.44 36.43
57. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 1:08.13 412 29.90 38.23
58. Kelner Nikodem SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:09.04 396 32.35 36.69
59. Kondera Benjamin 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:09.18 393 31.54 37.64
60. Pilc Miłosz 99 MOSM Tychy 1:09.28 392 33.61 35.67
61. Stabik Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:09.63 386 31.17 38.46
62. Duda Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:10.74 368 32.18 38.56
63. Miller Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:10.76 368 32.03 38.73
64. Roskosz Szymon SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:10.88 366 32.63 38.25
65. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 1:11.28 360 34.42 36.86
66. Łonak Patryk 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:11.49 356 33.89 37.60
67. Bednarz Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:11.51 356 33.30 38.21
68. Dziodzio Dawid 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:11.73 353 32.81 38.92
69. Ciszek Krystian 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:11.78 352 34.33 37.45
70. Zimnal Łukasz 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:11.91 350 34.12 37.79
71. Zając Dariusz 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:12.24 345 34.55 37.69
72. Majchrewicz Patrycjusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:12.35 344 34.02 38.33
73. Cieślar Mateusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:13.47 328 35.99 37.48
74. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:13.80 324 33.93 39.87
75. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.24 318 34.07 40.17
76. Baliński Daniel 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:15.06 308 34.53 40.53
77. Gołębski Jan 00 MOSM Tychy 1:15.35 304 35.86 39.49
78. Karpiński Dominik 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:15.55 302 35.73 39.82
79. Zimnal Karol 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 1:15.77 299 36.01 39.76
80. Pawlik Szymon 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:16.49 291 36.32 40.17
81. Kozioł Krystian 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:16.61 290 35.81 40.80
82. Szymczyk Adam 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:17.31 282 35.26 42.05
83. Mól Kamil 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:17.91 275 36.38 41.53
84. Czerwiński Kacper 00 MOSM Tychy 1:20.98 245 39.11 41.87
85. Ciemała Szymon 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:23.26 225 40.46 42.80
86. Bieniek Bartosz 02 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:29.98 178 41.04 48.94
87. Szolc Dawid 00 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:30.78 174 44.55 46.23


